o

(475N
\_/

()

517 10410 Back column
516 10411 Back top bar
0 =
® Screws stainless steel list .—@ symbol 485 10411 Lateral t(,)p bar —
484 10413 slide recoil mass
Elenco parti 483 10413 Base support recoil mass
ELEMENTO QTA NUMERO PARTE DESCRIZIONE 482 10413 Support recoil mass
15 7 ISO 4762 - M6 x 30 Vite con esagono 481 10413 spacer supports
incassato 480 10413 Support recoil mass
18 12 |ISO 4762 - M5 x 25 Vite con esagono 479 10413 Screw with tip F
incassato 478 10413 Spacer screw
20 1 ISO 4762 - M8 x 60 Vite con esagono 477 10412 Slide mirror
incassato 476 10412 Base support mirror
-~ °0 ) 21 1 1SO 4032 - M8 Dado esagonale 475 10412 Support mirror
25 14 |ISO 4762 - M6 x 35 Vite con esagono 474 10412 Spacer supports -
1ncassato 473 10412 Support mirror
edll ... 48 4 ISO 4762 - M10x 40  |Vite con esagono 472 10411 Stopper stroke
49 4 ISO 4762 -M12x 80  |Vite con esagono 470 10422 Front reinforcement
= — o incassato 469 10410 Back reinforcement
. | 50 4 ISO 4762 - M12x 30  |Vite con esagono 468 10410 Angular relnf(?rcement IG
incassato 467 10411 Spacer recoil mass
57 48 ISO 4762 - M8 x 20 Vite con esagono 466 10411 Support intermediate mass
incassato 465 10411 Frontal top bar
65 4 ISO 4762 - M6 x 20 Vite con esagono 464 10410 Column
incassato 463 10410 Plate base
66 3 ISO 4762 - M6 x 25 Vite con esagono 4061 10422 Angular reinforcement —
1ncassato ref, draw. legend
‘ PROM EC DESIGNED FORR. De Salvo
E@ ' ‘ di Gennaro Gianni Jesen G. Gennaro
BIENTINA (PISA)-ITALIA DATE SCALE
b Ch d f TITLE 21_12_11
- aniz o o ! 1;1(;%:2 LCGT-SAS ~LeGT.10402-01 H
. modifications IMOUNTING MIRROR FRAME-Gr. 140 10400 Al
2 I I 8 I 9 I 10 I 11 I 12




